
ZENESIS™ Porcelain Tile Blade is designed for professionals looking for fast, 
smooth and chip free cuts on ceramic and all types of porcelain, including large 
porcelain sheets and porcelain pavers. The continuous rim minimizes chipping 
and reduces the risk of blade flexing and segment loss.

� 10mm segment height for long life
� Must be used wet
� Cuts Porcelain and Porcelain Pavers

Part No. Diameter Segment Arbor Size

ZLW10UT0406C2 
ZLW10UT4506C2 
ZLW10UT0706A2 
ZLW10UT1006A2

4” 
4.5“
 7” 
10” 

10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm

7/8”-5/8”+20mm 
7/8”-5/8”+20mm 

5/8” 
5/8” 

PORCELAIN BLADE

PORCELAIN 
PAVERS

PORCELAIN
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